B-189
� Inches of Water
Differential at Line
Pressure—Up to 1500 psi
� FM Approved
Intrinsically Safe
� Stainless Steel/Inconel®
Construction for Harsh

 0 = 1.2 m (4') cable
 1 = PTIH-10-6P connector
       or equivalent
 6 = Micro DIN connector
       (no shunt)
PRESSURE PORT: B = Three 1/8-27 NPTF
MODEL NUMBER SPECIFICATION:
LOW-RANGE WET/WET
INDUSTRIAL DIFFERENTIAL TRANSDUCER
Custom Configurations
Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S
$26.50
Extra cable length: add suffix “-(Length in feet)FT”, $2/ft over standard length 3 m (10') on 5 V and 4 to 20 mA output.
Ordering Examples: PX82D0-500WCDI, 500 inH2O pressure range with 4 to 20 mA output and 3 m (10') PVC cable, $950.
PX82D0-010DV-50FT, 10 psi pressure range with mV/V output and 15.2 m (50') PVC cable $795 + 92 = $887.
PX82D1-200WCDI, 200 inH20 pressure range with 4 to 20 mA output and integral connector, $950. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector
(not included), $26.50. PX82D1-800WCDI-FM, 800 inH20 pressure range 4 to 20 mA output and integral connector with
FM Hazardous Location rating, $950 +150 = $1100. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50.
PX82B0-002DI,
$950, shown
smaller than

DIA
1/8-27 NPT PIPE PLUG
w/1/4-20 x 6.3 (0.25)
DEEP, 2 PLACES
1/4-18 NPT PIPE PLUG, BOTH ENDS
Starts at
$795
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ES-2070 $210 Reference Book: Hazardous Materials Handbook
ACCESSORY
Comes with 5-point calibration. Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for Bendix connector, or “6” for DIN connector.
* See section D for compatible meters.
To order extra cable length, add suffix “-(Length in feet)FT” to model number and $2/ft
beyond standard length of 3 m (10').
Ordering Examples: PX82B0-300WCDV, 300 inH2O differential pressure transducers with
1.5 mV/V output and 1.2 m (4') of shielded cable, $795. PX2B0-010DV-25FT, 10 psi
differential pressure transducer with 1.5 mV/V output and 7.6 m (25') of shielded cable,
$795 + 42 = $837.
Dimensions: mm (in)PX82 Series

Provided: 0%, 50%,
100%, 50%, 0%
HOW TO ORDER PX82 SERIES
LOW-RANGE WET/WET INDUSTRIAL DIFFERENTIAL
TRANSDUCER WITH mV/V OUTPUT
PX82B1-005DV,
$795, shown
smaller than
actual size.
mV/V Output
Electrical:
Excitation: 10 Vdc (15 V max)
Output: 1.5 mV/V nominal
Input Resistance: 5000 Ω min
Output Resistance: 5000 ±25 Ω
Zero Balance: ±2% FS
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with mV/V Output and 1.2 m (4') Cable
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 50 inH2O 0 to 12.5 kPa PX82B[*]-050WCDV $795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 inH2O 0 to 24.9 kPa PX82B[*]-100WCDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 150 inH2O 0 to 37.4 kPa PX82B[*]-150WCDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 inH2O 0 to 49.8 kPa PX82B[*]-200WCDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 inH2O 0 to 74.8 kPa PX82B[*]-300WCDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 inH2O 0 to 125 kPa PX82B[*]-500WCDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 800 inH2O 0 to 199 kPa PX82B[*]-800WCDV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2 psi 0 to 0.14 bar PX82B[*]-002DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 3 psi 0 to 0.20 bar PX82B[*]-003DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 4 psi 0 to 0.27 bar PX82B[*]-004DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 5 psi 0 to 0.34 bar PX82B[*]-005DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 6 psi 0 to 0.41 bar PX82B[*]-006DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 8 psi 0 to 0.55 bar PX82B[*]-008DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 10 psi 0 to 0.69 bar PX82B[*]-010DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX82B[*]-015DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 18 psi 0 to 1.2 bar PX82B[*]-018DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 22 psi 0 to 1.5 bar PX82B[*]-022DV 795 DP41-S, DP25B-S
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Connections
Pin Wire
A Green + Output
B White – Output
C Black – Input
D Red + Input
B-192
B

Provided: 0%, 50%,
100%, 50%, 0%
HOW TO ORDER PX82 SERIES
LOW-RANGE WET/WET INDUSTRIAL DIFFERENTIAL
TRANSMITTER WITH 0.5 TO 5.5 Vdc OUTPUT
0.5 to 5.5 Vdc Output
Electrical:
Excitation: 10 to 35 Vdc
Output: 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc ±10%
Zero Balance: 0.5 V ±2% adj
CONNECTIONS Volts
PIN Cable DIN
+ Output A Green 2
– Output B White 3
– Input C Black GRND
+ Input D Red 1
Style 1 Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S
$26.50
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with 5 V Output
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 50 inH2O 0 to 12.5 kPa PX82B[*]-050WCD5V $950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 inH2O 0 to 24.9 kPa PX82B[*]-100WCD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 150 inH2O 0 to 37.4 kPa PX82B[*]-150WCD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 inH2O 0 to 49.8 kPa PX82B[*]-200WCD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 inH2O 0 to 74.8 kPa PX82B[*]-300WCD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 inH2O 0 to 125 kPa PX82B[*]-500WCD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 800 inH2O 0 to 199 kPa PX82B[*]-800WCD5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2 psi 0 to 0.14 bar PX82B[*]-002D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 3 psi 0 to 0.20 bar PX82B[*]-003D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 4 psi 0 to 0.27 bar PX82B[*]-004D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 5 psi 0 to 0.34 bar PX82B[*]-005D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 6 psi 0 to 0.41 bar PX82B[*]-006D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 8 psi 0 to 0.55 bar PX82B[*]-007D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 10 psi 0 to 0.69 bar PX82B[*]-010D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX82B[*]-015D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 18 psi 0 to 1.2 bar PX82B[*]-018D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 22 psi 0 to 1.5 bar PX82B[*]-022D5V 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes with 5-point calibration. Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for Bendix connector, or “6” for DIN connector.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Extra cable length: add suffix “-(Length in feet)FT”, $2/ft over standard 3 m (10') length.
Ordering Examples: PX82B0-300WCD5V, 300 inH2O differential pressure transducer with
0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output and 3 m (10') shielded PVC cable, $950. PX82B0-010D5V-25FT, 10 psi
differential pressure transducer with 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output and 8 m (25') shielded PVC cable,
$950 + 30 = $980.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ES-2132 $125 Reference
Book: Hydraulic
Design
Handbook
ACCESSORY
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Connections
Pin Wire
A Green + Output
B White – Output
C Black – Input
D Red + Input
B-193
Wiring Code
RED
BLACK
+ SIGNAL
– SIGNAL
PIGTAIL LENGTH
100-150 (4-6)
3 m (10'), 4-CONDUCTOR
SHIELDED PVC CABLE
COLOR CODED
1/8-27 NPT, 3 PLACES,

Provided: 0%, 50%,
100%, 50%, 0%
HOW TO ORDER PX82 SERIES
LOW-RANGE WET/WET INDUSTRIAL DIFFERENTIAL
TRANSMITTER WITH 4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
4 to 20 mA Output
Electrical:
Excitation: 10 to 40 Vdc
Output: 4 to 20 mA ±10% adj
Zero Balance: 4 mA +10% -2% adj
PX82B0-002DI,
$950, shown
smaller than
actual size.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with 4 to 20 mA Output
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 50 inH2O 0 to 12.5 kPa PX82B[*]-050WCDI $950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 inH2O 0 to 24.9 kPa PX82B[*]-100WCDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 150 inH2O 0 to 37.4 kPa PX82B[*]-150WCDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 inH2O 0 to 49.8 kPa PX82B[*]-200WCDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 inH2O 0 to 74.8 kPa PX82B[*]-300WCDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 inH2O 0 to 125 kPa PX82B[*]-500WCDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 800 inH2O 0 to 199 kPa PX82B[*]-800WCDI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2 psi 0 to 0.14 bar PX82B[*]-002DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 3 psi 0 to 0.20 bar PX82B[*]-003DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 4 psi 0 to 0.27 bar PX82B[*]-004DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 5 psi 0 to 0.34 bar PX82B[*]-005DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 6 psi 0 to 0.41 bar PX82B[*]-006DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 8 psi 0 to 0.55 bar PX82B[*]-008DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 10 psi 0 to 0.69 bar PX82B[*]-010DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX82B[*]-015DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 18 psi 0 to 1.2 bar PX82B[*]-018DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 22 psi 0 to 1.5 bar PX82B[*]-022DI 950 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes with 5-point calibration. Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for Bendix connector, or “6” for DIN connector.
* See section D for compatible meters.
For FM hazardous location models, add suffix “-FM” to model number and $150.
Extra cable length: Add suffix “-(Length in feet)FT” and $2/ft beyond standard 3 m (10') length.
Ordering Examples: PX82B0-300WCDI-25FT, 300 inH2O differential pressure transmitter
with 4 to 20 mA output and 7.6 m (25') shielded PVC cable, $950 + 30 = $980.
PX82B1-005DI-FM, 5 psi differential pressure transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output,
FM hazardous location rating and Bendix connector, $950 + 150 = $1100.
PT06F-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50.
More than 100,000 Products Available!